
ALGO2
CC TP EF RATT Moy

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance
1 AZZOUNI AMMED SOU 03/01/2001 0,00
2 BAGHDADI OR EL HOUD 28/04/2002 15,50 14,00 13,75 14,15
3 BELARBI RANIA 27/11/2002 0,00

4 ELHADJ KACEANEL-NOURHE 36767,00 0,00

5 ENABDELKRI YAMINA 09/05/2003 0,00

6 BENGALY BDOULAYE DIO 37019,00 0,00

7 NMOSTEFA DA NOURHENE 36643,00 0,00

8 BENSAID MAD EDDINE 10/03/2002 0,00

9 BENSMAIN HICHEM 17/02/2004 13,00 7,75 7,25

10 BOUHALOUAS AMIN 08/01/2003 0,00
11 DJELLAS M SALAH EDD14/09/2002 0,00
12 KHOUANI AMMED ELA 29/10/1998 0,00
13 LARABI DI MOHAMME22/08/1996 0,00

14 LARABI  ILYES 36419,00 0,00

15 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 0,00

16 MERINI HAMMED ILY 17/11/2000 5,50 10,00 3,25 5,05
17 MIMOUNI LEYLA 12/07/1997 3,00 13,50 1,50 4,20
18 MOUALEK HAMMED NAD17/05/2003 0,00

19 OUDGHIRI SAFIA NIHEL 36382,00 5,50 2,75 2,75

20 OUFFA HAMED EL AM15/06/2001 0,00

21 SAIDI MMED NOURE 36835,00 0,00

22 AZOUA FELLA YACINE 08/02/2001 17,50 13,50 9,50 11,90

23 ZIANI AHMED HOUAR 36916,00 0,00

S-MACH2
CC EF RATT Moy

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance

1 TALEB NAILA 16/05/1999 0,00

2 ENHAMMAD ZINE ELA05/04/2001 3,50 1,40

3 HABIBESOHAMMED A25/12/2003 0,00

4 DOUACHEAhmed yacin17/05/2004 5,00 2,00

5 ALLAL MALEK 31/07/2002 0,00

6 BELGHIT NOURI 30/10/2001 0,00

7 KHELIFA HADJER 23/02/2003 0,00

8 MALTI ATIMA-ZOH 09/01/2003 0,00

9 BENDADDADINE ABOU04/09/2002 0,00

10 BELKAIDALLA HASN10/08/2003 5,50 10,00 8,20

11 AZZAOUISSOUN ABD05/08/2002 13,50 7,00 9,60

12 CHAFAIELGHANI NA05/11/2003 0,00

13 AZZOUNI AMMED SOU 03/01/2001 0,00

14 BAGHDADI OR EL HOUD 28/04/2002 2,50 0,75 1,45

15 BELARBI RANIA 27/11/2002 0,00

16 ENABDELKRI YAMINA 09/05/2003 0,00

17 BENGALY BDOULAYE DIO 37019,00 0,00

18 BENOUIS OHAMED ISLA16/09/2003 6,00 3,60

19 BENSAID MAD EDDINE 10/03/2002 0,00

20 BENYAKHOUHDI ABDESAM03/11/2002 0,00

21 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004 0,00

22 BOUDALIA NARDJES 22/06/2002 0,00



23 BOUGUERNAA SEIF EDDI 28/07/2002 0,00

24 BOUHALOUAS AMIN 08/01/2003 0,00

25 DJELLAS M SALAH EDD14/09/2002 0,00

26 LARABI DI MOHAMME22/08/1996 0,00

27 LARABI  ILYES 36419,00 0,00

28 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 0,00

29 MERINI HAMMED ILY 17/11/2000 0,00

30 MOUALEK HAMMED NAD17/05/2003 0,00

31 SAIDI MMED NOURE 36835,00 0,00

32 SERIARI IMAD EDDINE 36037,00 0,00

33 SIFOU ABDESSAMED28/07/2002 0,00

34 AZOUA FELLAAMMED YOU 28/08/2001 0,00

35 ZIANI AHMED HOUAR 36916,00 0,00

36 BERRICHI HADIL 02/10/2003 0,00

37 MIME ASMA 13/10/2002 0,00

OUT EF RATT

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance

1 ALLAL MALEK 31/07/2002
2 AMARA ADEL 03/07/2001

3 BABA-AHMED  ESMA 36971,00
4 BELMIMOUNHIL ABDENN14/09/2003
5 BENICHOU AMMED EL A 03/09/2001

6 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001

7 BERRICHI HADIL 02/10/2003

8 BOUCHENAFA  DJABER 36535,00
9 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004

10 BOUHALOUAS AMIN 08/01/2003

11 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000

12 DIB OHAMMED INA 35416,00
13 DJELLAS M SALAH EDD14/09/2002

14 FEROUANI AMMED AMIN 36327,00
15 HASSAINE MOHAMED 07/03/2000

16 KHOUANI AMMED ELA 29/10/1998

17 LADJEROUD ASLA 09/05/2002

18 LARABI  ILYES 36419,00
19 MAMCHA HAMMED RAY 25/10/2003

20 MERINI HAMMED ILY 17/11/2000 2,00

21 MIME ASMA 13/10/2002 5,75

22 MOUALEK HAMMED NAD17/05/2003

23 SAIDI MMED NOURE 36835,00

24 ZIANI AHMED HOUAR 36916,00

PROB CC EF RATT moy

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance

1 ALAHOUM CHAYMA 28/02/2004 10,00 5,25 7,15

2 BELMIMOUNHIL ABDENN14/09/2003 0,00

3 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 37093,00 0,00



4 BENICHOU AMMED EL A 03/09/2001 0,00
5 BENMAMMAR MADJIDA 05/12/2003 0,00
6 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001 0,00

7 BERRICHI HADIL 02/10/2003 0,00

8 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004 0,00
9 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000 6,00 2,40

10 DIB OHAMMED INA 35416,00 0,00

11 DJELLAS M SALAH EDD14/09/2002 0,00

12 HABIBESOHAMMED A25/12/2003 0,00

13 KHELIFA HADJER 23/02/2003 12,50 5,00

14 LADJEROUD ASLA 09/05/2002 0,00

15 MALTI ATIMA-ZOH 09/01/2003 0,00

16 MAMCHA HAMMED RAY 25/10/2003 0,00

17 MATTHEW NIMO PRINCEW 34969,00 0,00

18 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 0,00

19 MERINI HAMMED ILY 17/11/2000 10,00 10,50 10,30

20 MIME ASMA 13/10/2002 10,00 7,25 8,35

21 MOUALEK HAMMED NAD17/05/2003 0,00

22 SAIDANI AYMEN 16/12/2003 0,00

23 SAIDI MMED NOURE 36835,00 0,00

24 SIFOU ABDESSAMED28/07/2002 0,00
25 Tchichi Hayet Sali 18,00 7,25 11,55

TEC
EF RATT

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance
TEC

1 BABA-AHMED  ESMA 36971,00
2 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001

3 BERRICHI HADIL 02/10/2003
4 BOUHALOUAS AMIN 08/01/2003

5 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA
6 MIME ASMA 13/10/2002 12,00

7 ZIANI AHMED HOUAR 36916,00

PHY2 CC EF RATT Moy

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance
PHY2

1 AIRECHE HMED .YASSI 05/01/2004 7,00 3,50 4,90

2 AZZAOUISSOUN ABD05/08/2002 10,00 4,50 6,70

3 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 35463,00 0,00

4 BELARBI RANIA 27/11/2002 0,00

5 BELARBI HAMMED ZOH 37425,00 0,00

6 ELHADJ KACEANEL-NOURHE 36767,00 0,00

7 BELKAIDALLA HASN10/08/2003 11,00 1,25 5,15

8 BELMIMOUNHIL ABDENN14/09/2003 0,00

9 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 37093,00 0,00

10 BENDADDADINE ABOU04/09/2002 0,00

11 BENFEKIH ISLEM 08/09/2001 0,00

12 ENHAMMAD ZINE ELA05/04/2001 0,00

13 BENICHOU AMMED EL A 03/09/2001 0,00

14 BENMAMMAR MADJIDA 05/12/2003 19,50 7,80

15 NMECHERNEBDERRAHMAN16/12/2003 17,00 3,50 8,90
16 BENOUIS OHAMED ISLA16/09/2003 0,00

17 BERRICHI HADIL 02/10/2003 0,00



18 BOUCIF  AMINA 36905,00 0,00

19 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004 0,00

20 BOUZIDI UCEF BEN A 20/04/1999 0,00

21 CHAFAIELGHANI NA05/11/2003 0,00

22 CHIALI ANES 37084,00 4,50 4,00 4,20

23 DAHAOUI MERWA 21/10/2002 0,00

24 DIB OHAMMED INA 35416,00 0,00

25 DJELLAS M SALAH EDD14/09/2002 0,00

26 ELABBAS HEMS EDDIN 18/05/2001 14,00 7,50 10,10

27 HASSAINE MOHAMED 07/03/2000 0,00

28 KEBDANI ZOHRA WAFAA 37577,00 0,00

29 KHELIFA HADJER 23/02/2003 0,00

30 KHOUANI AMMED ELA 29/10/1998 0,00
31 LADJEROUD ASLA 09/05/2002 0,00

32 LARABI DI MOHAMME22/08/1996 0,00

33 MERINI HAMMED ILY 17/11/2000 4,50 2,50 3,30

34 MIME ASMA 13/10/2002 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 MOSTEFAOUHAMMED NA 06/04/2002 0,00

36 OUDGHIRI SAFIA NIHEL 36382,00 10,00 7,00 8,20

37 OUFFA HAMED EL AM15/06/2001 0,00

38 SADAOUIROUA BATO21/07/1998 7,50 5,00 6,00

39 SAIDANI AYMEN 16/12/2003 0,00

40 SAIDI MMED NOURE 36835,00 0,00

41 SERIARI IMAD EDDINE 36037,00 0,00

42 SI KADDOURHALED ISMA 12/05/2002 0,00
43 SIFOU ABDESSAMED28/07/2002 0,00

44 YOUBI IA FETH AL25/08/2003 0,00

45 AZOUA FELLA YACINE 08/02/2001 20,00 9,00 13,40

46 ZIANI AHMED HOUAR 36916,00 0,00

ANAL2

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance
CC EF RATT Moy

1 ABDELLAOU HAMZA 09/01/2002 6,00 2,40
2 ADDOUN SAMA ABDEL 36660,00 0,00
3 AIRECHE HMED .YASSI 05/01/2004 10,00 2,00 5,20

4 ALAHOUM CHAYMA 28/02/2004 0,00

5 ALEM M IBNOU-EL-F 36939,00 8,50 1,00 4,00

6 ALLAL MALEK 31/07/2002 6,00 0,50 2,70

7 AMARA ADEL 03/07/2001 0,00

8 AZZAOUISSOUN ABD05/08/2002 11,00 5,00 7,40

9 AZZOUNI AMMED SOU 03/01/2001 0,00

10 BABA AHMED NASSIM 36643,00 0,00

11 BABA-AHMED  ESMA 36971,00 0,00

12 BAGHDADI OR EL HOUD 28/04/2002 10,50 0,00 4,20

13 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 35463,00 0,00

14 BELAID HAMMED NA 27/08/2002 5,00 3,00 3,80

15 BELARBI HAMMED ZOH 37425,00 0,00

16 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 0,00

17 BELGHIT NOURI 30/10/2001 0,00

18 BELHABIB ABDERRAHIM 08/10/2000 6,00 5,00 5,40

19 ELHADJ KACEANEL-NOURHE 36767,00 0,00



20 BELKAIDALLA HASN10/08/2003 10,00 0,00 4,00

21 BELMIMOUNHIL ABDENN14/09/2003 0,00

22 ENABDELKRI YAMINA 09/05/2003 0,00
23 BENALLEL MARWENE 24/12/2002 5,00 1,00 2,60

24 BENANOUNEKHALED ILYES 35443,00 0,00

25 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 37093,00 0,00

26 BENDADDADINE ABOU04/09/2002 0,00

27 BENFEKIH ISLEM 08/09/2001 3,00 1,20

28 ENHAMMAD ZINE ELA05/04/2001 10,00 0,00 4,00

29 BENICHOU AMMED EL A 03/09/2001 0,00

30 BENKHALED   BAHIDJA 35518,00 0,00

31 BENMAMMAR MADJIDA 05/12/2003 0,00 0,00
32 NMECHERNEBDERRAHMAN16/12/2003 10,00 3,00 5,80

33 BENMOSTEFAAHMED-BOUN 36665,00 0,00

34 NMOSTEFA DA NOURHENE 36643,00 0,00

35 BENNAI ATIMA ZOHR 01/09/2002 11,00 8,00 9,20
36 BENOUIS OHAMED ISLA16/09/2003 4,00 1,60
37 BENSAID MAD EDDINE 10/03/2002 0,00

38 BENSMAIN HICHEM 17/02/2004 6,00 0,00 2,40

39 BENYAKHOUHDI ABDESAM03/11/2002 0,00

40 BENZINEB RAYEN 36735,00 3,00 1,00 1,80

41 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001 0,00

42 BERRICHI HADIL 02/10/2003 0,00

43 BOUCHENAFA  DJABER 36535,00 0,00

44 BOUCIF  AMINA 36905,00 0,00

45 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004 0,00
46 BOUDALIA NARDJES 22/06/2002 0,00
47 BOUGUERNAA SEIF EDDI 28/07/2002 0,00
48 BOUHALOUAS AMIN 08/01/2003 0,00
49 BOUZIDI UCEF BEN A 20/04/1999 0,00

50 CHAFAIELGHANI NA05/11/2003 0,00

51 CHIALI ANES 37084,00 5,00 8,00 6,80

52 DAHAOUI MERWA 21/10/2002 7,00 2,80
53 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000 3,00 1,20
54 DEKMOUS ABDELHAMID 13/05/2002 0,00 0,00

55 DIB OHAMMED INA 35416,00 0,00

56 DJELLAS M SALAH EDD14/09/2002 0,00

57 DOUACHEAhmed yacin17/05/2004 3,00 1,20

58 ELABBAS HEMS EDDIN 18/05/2001 12,00 6,00 8,40

59 FEROUANI AMMED AMIN 36327,00 0,00

60 GHEZZAR A NOR EL HO18/04/2002 0,00

61 GHORZI FETHI 36651,00 0,00

62 HABIBESOHAMMED A25/12/2003 0,00

63 AMZA CHERLSABIL RACH 11/07/2003 0,00
64 HASSAINE MOHAMED 07/03/2000 0,00

65 KEBDANI ZOHRA WAFAA 37577,00 0,00 0,00

66 KHALDI MAD EDDINE 01/06/2003 0,00

67 KHELIFA HADJER 23/02/2003 0,00

68 KHOUANI AMMED ELA 29/10/1998 0,00

69 KIDARI KAWTHER10/11/2003 14,50 4,00 8,20

70 LADJEROUD ASLA 09/05/2002 0,00

71 LARABI  ILYES 36419,00 0,00

72 LIATENI  RABHA 37132,00 0,00



73 MALTI ATIMA-ZOH 09/01/2003 0,00

74 MAMCHA HAMMED RAY 25/10/2003 4,00 1,60

75 MATTHEW NIMO PRINCEW 34969,00 0,00

76 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 0,00

77 MERINI HAMMED ILY 17/11/2000 0,00

78 MIME ASMA 13/10/2002 1,00 0,60

79 MIMOUNI LEYLA 12/07/1997 6,00 1,00 3,00
80 MOSTEFAOUHAMMED NA 06/04/2002 0,00
81 MOUALEK HAMMED NAD17/05/2003 0,00

82 OUDGHIRI SAFIA NIHEL 36382,00 0,00

83 OUFFA HAMED EL AM15/06/2001 0,00

84 SADAOUIROUA BATO21/07/1998 10,00 6,00 7,60

85 SAIDANI AYMEN 16/12/2003 0,00

86 SAIDI ARWANE AKRA 36229,00 0,00

87 SAIDI MMED NOURE 36835,00 0,00

88 SEBBANE  ABDELLATIF 35552,00 0,00

89 SERIARI IMAD EDDINE 36037,00 0,00

90 SI KADDOURHALED ISMA 12/05/2002 0,00
91 SIFOU ABDESSAMED28/07/2002 0,00

92 TALEB NAILA 16/05/1999 10,50 0,00 4,20

93 YOUBI IA FETH AL25/08/2003 0,00

94 AZOUA FELLAAMMED YOU 28/08/2001 0,00
95 AZOUA FELLA YACINE 08/02/2001 0,00

96 ZIANI AHMED HOUAR 36916,00 0,00

MESSAOUDI FATIHA 12,00 7,20

ALG2

N° Nom Prénom
Date 

naissance
CC EF RATT MOY

1 ABDELLAOU HAMZA 09/01/2002 0,00
2 ADDOUN SAMA ABDEL 36660,00 0,00
3 AIRECHE HMED .YASSI 05/01/2004 13,50 10,50 11,70

4 ALAHOUM CHAYMA 28/02/2004 10,00 4,00

5 ALEM M IBNOU-EL-F 36939,00 1,00 8,50 5,50

6 AMARA ADEL 03/07/2001 0,00

7 AZZOUNI AMMED SOU 03/01/2001 0,00

8 BABA AHMED NASSIM 36643,00 0,00

9 BAGHDADI OR EL HOUD 28/04/2002 5,50 3,30

10 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 35463,00 0,00

11 BELAID HAMMED NA 27/08/2002 10,00 10,00 10,00
12 BELARBI RANIA 27/11/2002 0,00

13 BELARBI HAMMED ZOH 37425,00 0,00

14 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 0,00

15 BELGHIT NOURI 30/10/2001 0,00

16 BELHABIB ABDERRAHIM 08/10/2000 10,50 4,20

17 BELKAIDALLA HASN10/08/2003 10,00 11,50 10,90

18 BELMIMOUNHIL ABDENN14/09/2003 0,00

19 BENALLEL MARWENE 24/12/2002 10,00 2,00 5,20

20 BENANOUNEKHALED ILYES 35443,00 0,00

21 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 37093,00 0,00

22 BENDADDADINE ABOU04/09/2002 0,00

23 BENFEKIH ISLEM 08/09/2001 2,00 1,20



24 BENKHALED   BAHIDJA 35518,00 0,00

25 BENMAMMAR MADJIDA 05/12/2003 10,50 11,00 10,80
26 NMECHERNEBDERRAHMAN16/12/2003 12,00 13,00 12,60

27 BENMOSTEFAAHMED-BOUN 36665,00 0,00

28 NMOSTEFA DA NOURHENE 36643,00 0,00

29 BENNAI ATIMA ZOHR 01/09/2002 16,50 14,50 15,30
30 BENOUIS OHAMED ISLA16/09/2003 17,00 10,50 13,10
31 BENSAID MAD EDDINE 10/03/2002 0,00

32 BENSMAIN HICHEM 17/02/2004 10,00 8,50 9,10

33 BENYAKHOUHDI ABDESAM03/11/2002 0,00

34 BENZINEB RAYEN 36735,00 0,00

35 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001 0,00

36 BERRICHI HADIL 02/10/2003 0,00

37 BOUCHENAFA  DJABER 36535,00 0,00

38 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004 0,00

39 BOUCIF  AMINA 36905,00 0,00

40 BOUDALIA NARDJES 22/06/2002 0,00
41 BOUHALOUAS AMIN 08/01/2003 0,00
42 BOUZIDI UCEF BEN A 20/04/1999 0,00

43 CHAFAIELGHANI NA05/11/2003 0,00

44 CHIALI ANES 37084,00 10,50 9,00 9,60

45 DAHAOUI MERWA 21/10/2002 8,00 3,20
46 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000 0,00 0,00
47 DEKMOUS ABDELHAMID 13/05/2002 7,00 3,00 4,60

48 DIB OHAMMED INA 35416,00 0,00

49 DJELLAS M SALAH EDD14/09/2002 0,00
50 ELABBAS HEMS EDDIN 18/05/2001 13,00 11,00 11,80

51 FEROUANI AMMED AMIN 36327,00 0,00

52 GHEZZAR A NOR EL HO18/04/2002 1,00 7,00 4,60

53 GHORZI FETHI 36651,00 0,00

54 HABIBESOHAMMED A25/12/2003 0,00

55 AMZA CHERLSABIL RACH 11/07/2003 11,00 4,40
56 HASSAINE MOHAMED 07/03/2000 0,00

57 KEBDANI ZOHRA WAFAA 37577,00 2,00 7,00 5,00

58 KHALDI MAD EDDINE 01/06/2003 10,50 5,00 7,20

59 KIDARI KAWTHER10/11/2003 14,50 14,00 14,20

60 LADJEROUD ASLA 09/05/2002 0,00

61 LIATENI  RABHA 37132,00 0,00

62 MALTI ATIMA-ZOH 09/01/2003 0,00

63 MAMCHA HAMMED RAY 25/10/2003 0,00

64 MATTHEW NIMO PRINCEW 34969,00 0,00

65 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 0,00

66 MERINI HAMMED ILY 17/11/2000 15,50 6,50 10,10

67 MIME ASMA 13/10/2002 1,50 0,90

68 MIMOUNI LEYLA 12/07/1997 15,00 6,50 9,90
69 MOSTEFAOUHAMMED NA 06/04/2002 0,00
70 MOUALEK HAMMED NAD17/05/2003 0,00
71 OUFFA HAMED EL AM15/06/2001 0,00

72 SADAOUIROUA BATO21/07/1998 14,00 0,50 5,90

73 SAIDANI AYMEN 16/12/2003 0,00

74 SAIDI MMED NOURE 36835,00 0,00

75 SAIDI ARWANE AKRA 36229,00 0,00

76 SEBBANE  ABDELLATIF 35552,00 0,00



77 SERIARI IMAD EDDINE 36037,00 0,00

78 SI KADDOURHALED ISMA 12/05/2002 0,00
79 SIFOU ABDESSAMED28/07/2002 0,00

80 TALEB NAILA 16/05/1999 13,50 14,00 13,80

81 YOUBI IA FETH AL25/08/2003 0,00

82 AZOUA FELLA YACINE 08/02/2001 7,00 5,00 5,80
83 AZOUA FELLAAMMED YOU 28/08/2001 0,00

84 ZIANI AHMED HOUAR 36916,00 0,00

85 MESSAOUDI FATIHA 7,00 9,00 8,20
86 CHENAFA OMAR 5,00 3,00


